14:00

14:15

14:30
14:45
15:00
15:15
15:30
15:45
16:00
16:15
16:30
16:45
17:00
17:15
17:30
17:45
18:00
18:15
18:30
18:45
19:00
19:15
19:30
19:45
20:00
20:15
20:30
20:45
21:00
21:15
21:30
21:45
22:00
22:15

22:30

22:45

Garden

House #16 #16/18/20 Muiterij #20 House #22
indoor outdoor indoor indoor
Bird in a Glasshouse -
Wordbites
Espresso Brother
Bar
Wordbites
Wordbites
Compagnie van Wordbites
Lood
Wordbites
Wordbites
Espresso Brother Wordbites
Bar
Wordbites
Wordbites .
Fons Jorgen
De Kelvinators
Espresso Brother
Bar
Banda Fiora
Rockin' Robbish
Espresso Brother
Bar
Frans Doedel & De
Beatzers Tunnel Birds
closed closed closed closed

Garden #22 House #24
outdoor indoor
The Feminist
Typewriter Club
Capsular
The Feminist
Typewriter Club
Maddie & Marina
karaoke
Trikosis
Almudena & Davide
Guzanghida
closed closed

House #36
indoor

Lily Kiara

Jim Ghedi

Paco Plumtrek

Cosmic Circus

Noam Vazana

closed

Wood Stage
outdoor

Bram van Langen

Betty Akkemaai

Sprank

Clover Boys

closed

Bajestuin Le Parking
outdoor outdoor
Raafats contineous art
installation
Smederij
Circus blok!
Shakin' leaf
Two Twelve
Cirque du Platzak
Svijk
Rik Vuur
Platzak's Kabaret
Rik Vuur
Fanfare van de
Eerste
Liefdesnacht &
closed Vuur

Mobile

& no fix times

Sebastian's

instruments

installation
(doorlopend)

Backdoor
Stompers

Bad Kitten

Rik Vuur

closed




